
SPLENDA® ZERO-CALORIE 
SWEETENER PACKETS - 100CT

STRAWBERRY BANANA SMOOTHIE

Enjoy the perfect sugar-like sweetness without the calories. These convenient yellow packets 

trusted favorite since 1992, Splenda makes it easy to add sweetness anywhere.

© 2025 Heartland Food Products Group, Inc.

Features & Benefits
• Each packet of Splenda Zero-Calorie Sweetener

provides the same sweetness as two teaspoons of
sugar.

• #1 Recommended Brand by Doctors & Dietitians
• 24 packets of SPLENDA® No Calorie Sweetener

provide the same sweetness as one cup of sugar.
• Made in the USA

INGREDIENTS
½ medium banana
3 packets Splenda® Sweetener
3 frozen whole strawberries
¼ cup nonfat plain Greek or 
Icelandic yogurt
½ cup ice

DIRECTIONS
Combine all ingredients in a 
blender. Process on medium 
speed until smooth, stopping 
occasionally to scrape down 
sides of blender.

Case UPC:

Unit UPC:

Pack Size:

Fill Weight:

Shelf Life:

FG Code:

Dot Item #:

107-2277620002-2

007-2277620002-5

12

100CT (3.5OZ)

36 Months

SP14000101

581164

Unit Case ID Case OD Pallet

Length (in)

Width (in)

Height (in)

Weight (lb)

Cube (ft3)

5.880

1.880

3.880

0.325 4.360

0.025

11.750

7.875

5.750

0.320

12.063

8.188

6.375

0.364

672.130

49.130

40.500

50.220

57.828

Units per Case:

Cases per Layer:

Layers per Load:

Cases per Load:

Units per Load:

12

20

7

140

1680

Ingredients:
DEXTROSE, MALTODEXTRIN, SUCRALOSE




