

SPLENDA® ZERO-CALORIE SWEETENER PACKETS - 100CT

Enjoy the perfect sugar-like sweetness without the calories. These convenient yellow packets are made from sucralose and are ideal for sweetening coffee, tea, cereal, fruit, and more. A trusted favorite since 1992, Splenda makes it easy to add sweetness anywhere.



Nutrition Facts				
Serving size 1 Packet	t (1g)			
Amount Per Serving Calories	0			
% Dail	y Value*			
Total Fat 0g	0%			
Sodium 0mg	0%			
Total Carbohydrate <1g	0%			
Protein 0g				
Not a significant source of saturated fat, trans fat, total sugars, includes added sugars, cholesterol, dietary fiber, vitamin D, calcium, iron and potassium.				
*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nu serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 day is used for general nutrition advice.				

Ingredients:
DEXTROSE, MALTODEXTRIN, SUCRALOSE

Features & Benefits

- Each packet of Splenda Zero-Calorie Sweetener provides the same sweetness as two teaspoons of sugar.
- #1 Recommended Brand by Doctors & Dietitians
- 24 packets of SPLENDA® No Calorie Sweetener provide the same sweetness as one cup of sugar.
- Made in the USA

Case UPC:	107-2277620002-2	
Unit UPC:	007-2277620002-5	
Pack Size:	12	
Fill Weight:	100CT (3.5OZ)	
Shelf Life:	36 Months	
FG Code:	SP14000101	
Dot Item #:	581164	

Units per Case:	12	
Cases per Layer:	20	
Layers per Load:	7	
Cases per Load:	140	
Units per Load:	1680	

	Unit	Case ID	Case OD	Pallet
Length (in)	5.880	11.750	12.063	49.130
Width (in)	1.880	7.875	8.188	40.500
Height (in)	3.880	5.750	6.375	50.220
Weight (lb)	0.325		4.360	672.130
Cube (ft³)	0.025	0.320	0.364	57.828



STRAWBERRY BANANA SMOOTHIE

INGREDIENTS

½ medium banana

3 packets Splenda® Sweetener

3 frozen whole strawberries

1/4 cup nonfat plain Greek or Icelandic yogurt

½ cup ice

DIRECTIONS

Combine all ingredients in a blender. Process on medium speed until smooth, stopping occasionally to scrape down sides of blender.